

Listed on :  
Court. No. :  
Item No.. :

**SECTION IIIA  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2324 OF 2007**

**ERICSSON INDIA TELEPHONE CORPN.**

**....APPELLANT**

**VERSUS**

**DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX & ORS.**

**....RESPONDENTS**

**OFFICE REPORT**

It is submitted that there are three respondents in the above-mentioned matters and all the respondents have been served at Special Leave Petition stage but no one has entered appearance on behalf of all respondents till date.

Service is complete

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 6TH DAY OF MARCH, 2017.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

Copy to:-

Mr. Vijaylakshmi Menon, Advocate

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**