

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2324/2007

ERICSSON INDIA TELEPHONE CORPN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sachit Jolly, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Munindra Dvivedi, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.
Ms. Rubal Maini, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
For Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe appeal is disposed of in terms of the signed
order.

Pending application, if any, stands disposed of.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master(Chander Bala)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file.)